116
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
AEO/ALO Series
66/120 Watts
Special Features
•	 2.3”	x	0.9”	Industry	Standard
8th brick outline

	6	=	3.6mm
	Blank	=	5mm
	S	=	Surface	Mount*
	*Available	for	Low
	Profile;	Openframe
	(ALO)	Version	only
RoHS
Designation
L
	L	=	RoHS	6/6
	Blank	=	RoHS	5/6
A
Ordering	Information
120W Series
Output Voltage Output Voltage Efficiency Model Number
12.0	V 10.0	A 93.0% ALO10B48N-L
5.0	V 20.0	A 92.0% ALO20A48N-L
3.3	V 30.0	A 91.0%	 ALO30F48N-L
2.5	V 35.0	A 89.5%	 ALO35G48N-L Not	for	New	Designs	-	Please	check	LES	A	Series
1.8	V 40.0	A 88.0%	 ALO40Y48N-L
1.5	V 40.0	A 86.0%	 ALO40M48N-L
1.2	V 40.0	A 85.0%	 ALO40K48N-L Not	for	New	Designs	-	Please	check	LES	A	Series
66W Series
Output Voltage Output Voltage Efficiency Model Number Not	for	New	Designs	-	Please	check	LES	B	Series
12.0	V 4.0	A 93.0% ALO4B48N-L Not	for	New	Designs	-	Please	check	LES	B	Series
5.0	V 12.0	A 92.0% ALO12A48N-L Not	for	New	Designs	-	Please	check	LES	B	Series
3.3	V 20.0	A 91.0%	 ALO20F48N-L Not	for	New	Designs	-	Please	check	LES	B	Series
2.5	V 20.0	A 90.0%	 ALO20G48N-L Not	for	New	Designs	-	Please	check	LES	B	Series
1.8	V 25.0	A 88.5%	 ALO25Y48N-L Not	for	New	Designs	-	Please	check	LES	B	Series
1.5	V 25.0	A 86.5%	 ALO25M48N-L Not	for	New	Designs	-	Please	check	LES	B	Series
1.2	V 25.0	A 85.5%	 ALO25K48N-L Not	for	New	Designs	-	Please	check	LES	B	Series
116
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
Rev. 09.30.08_100